Solenoid valve VOVK
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Änderungen vorbehalten – 2021/07
Type codes
Solenoid valve VOVK
001 Series
VOVK Solenoid valve
002 Type of directional control valve
B Sub-base valve
003 Design principle
T Poppet valve
004 Size
6 Size 6
005 Valve function
M32C 3/2-way valve, normally closed
006 Reset method for single solenoid valves
M Mechanical spring
007 Pilot air
N None
008 Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
5 12 V DC
009 Electrical connection
H5Z Plug pattern H5Z
T1 Pin
010 Circuitry
P Protective circuit
011 Pneumatic connection
F Flange/sub-base
B3 Barbed connector, 3 mm
B3.2 Barbed connector, 3.2 mm
012 Connection direction
F Front
B Underneath
32021/07 – Änderungen vorbehalten d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Key features